Results For: Natural Colored

Placing Class First

11 Fall Ram Lamb

CHAMPION 1 LOGAN
2 LOGAN
3 ASHTYN
4 THOMAS
5 JORDAN
6 SARA
7 SARA
20 January Ram Lamb
1 LOGAN
2 REECE
3 JORDAN
4 RACHEL
22 February Ram Lamb
RESERVE 1 JEROME
CHAMPION
2 KYLIE
3 MACOY
4 DAPHNE
31 March Ram Lamb
1 LOGAN
2 MACOY

Last

CORZATT
CORZATT
ANDERSON
VANDEVENTER
VINEYARD
BARTHOLOMEW
BARTHOLOMEW

CORZATT
VANDEVENTER
VINEYARD
MATTHEWS

NOHNER

SCHAKEL
THIESEN
OELKE

CORZATT
THIESEN

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1 LOGAN
2 MACOY
3 JORDAN

40 Yearling Ewe
CHAMPION 1

RESERVE
CHAMPION

KASEY
KYLIE

[S]

LOGAN
LOGAN
RACHEL
THOMAS
RACHEL
LOGAN
REECE
10 DAPHNE
11 DAPHNE
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CORZATT
THIESEN
VINEYARD

COPELAND
SCHAKEL

CORZATT
INBODY
MATTHEWS
VANDEVENTER
MATTHEWS
CORZATT
VANDEVENTER
OELKE

OELKE

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1 LOGAN
2 RACHEL
3 DAPHNE

47 Fall Ewe Lamb
MACOY
ASHTYN
THOMAS
MACOY
LOGAN
RACHEL
SARA
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CORZATT
MATTHEWS
OELKE

THIESEN
ANDERSON
VANDEVENTER
THIESEN
CORZATT
MATTHEWS
BARTHOLOMEW

Exhb#

748
748
953
540
830
657
657

748
541
830
622

814

672
766
918

748
766

748
766
830

784
672

748
559
622
540
622
748
541
918
918

748
622
918

766
953
540
766
748
622
657

City

BERWICK
BERWICK
ASH GROVE
CAMARGO
BLUE ROCK
KEYTESVILLE
KEYTESVILLE

BERWICK
CAMARGO
BLUE ROCK
MT VERNON

WATKINS

ATLANTA
SAUK CENTRE
BARRET

BERWICK
SAUK CENTRE

BERWICK
SAUK CENTRE
BLUE ROCK

LEWISTOWN
ATLANTA

BERWICK
BLUFFTON
MT VERNON
CAMARGO
MT VERNON
BERWICK
CAMARGO
BARRET
BARRET

BERWICK
MT VERNON
BARRET

SAUK CENTRE
ASH GROVE
CAMARGO
SAUK CENTRE
BERWICK

MT VERNON
KEYTESVILLE

ST

MO
IL

OH
MO
MO

OH
OH

MN

IN
MN
MN

MN

MN
OH

OH

OH
OH
IL

OH

MN
MN

OH
MN

MN
MO
IL

MN

OH
MO

Flock/Tag #

Group
Corzatt 1903
Corzatt 1905
Pines End 18-61
Cedar Lane 1827
Wolf 19-31
SBF 19-02
Wolf 19-25

Group
Corzatt 1922
Borcher 9016
Wolf 19-35
Mid Ohio Babydolls 0022

Group
PENC 19-09

Schakel 1911
Thiesen 1905
Schoelerman 19090

Group

Corzatt 1976
Thiesen 1910

Group

Group

Leaf Livestock 2918
Wolf 18-22

Corzatt 1882
0180

Fuller 3139
Hyline 754
Fuller 3135
Corzatt 1866
PRF 1815
Fuller 3159
Fuller 3171

Group

Group
Thiesen 1831
Pines End 18-52
Wolf 1933
Thiesen 1828
Corzatt 1906
Mid Ohio Babydolls 0021
SBF 19-01

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

58 January Ewe Lamb Group
1 JEROME NOHNER 814 WATKINS MN  PENC 19-06 No Worries
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 540 CAMARGO IL  PRF 1930
3 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 1915
4 DAPHNE OELKE 918 BARRET MN  Fuller 3271
60 February Ewe Lamb Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 1951
2 REECE VANDEVENTER 541 CAMARGO IL  Borcher 9121
3 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 1963
4 DAPHNE OELKE 918 BARRET MN  Fuller 3302
5 HANNAH DECHANT 529 GOODLAND  KS  On the Edge 9091
6 CALEB DECHANT 530 GOODLAND  KS  On The Edge 9099
69 March Ewe Lamb Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 1977
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK L Y
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 540 CAMARGO L Y
3 MACOY THIESEN 766 SAUK CENTRE MN Y
4 DAPHNE OELKE 918 BARRET MN Y
81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK L Y
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 540 CAMARGO L Y
3 MACOY THIESEN 766 SAUK CENTRE MN Y
4 DAPHNE OELKE 918 BARRET MN Y
84 Best Four Head of Ewes Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK L Y
2 DAPHNE OELKE 918 BARRET MN Y
87 Market Lamb Group 1
CHAMPION 1 CODY COEN 581 ELKHART KS 0609
2 KELSEY SEDWICK 822 SHERIDAN IN 4723
3 LAKIN STAHEL 551 OVERBROOK KS 1532
4 LOGAN MATTINGLY 906 MURRAY KY 18234
5 LILLIAN SCHUT 926 BELDING MI 0441
6 MATT WIEGARD 878 EVANSVILLE 1L 1907
7 TAYLOR O'BRIEN 542 WALNUT KS 9121
8 SHEA ROBERTSON 945 ELKHART KS 9224
9 KELSEY SWONGER 985 BALDWIN CITY KS 1946
10 GRADY ALLEN 706 GARDNER KS 58799
11 TEAGAN SCHEEL 630 ALPENA SD 0540
12 DEREK STAHEL 550 OVERBROOK KS 1739
13 GRAYSON MAXWELL 866 LARNED KS 1906
14 ALISANDRA SEIDEL 899 HUTCHINSON KS 0015
15 MADISON FROST 893 MULHALL OK 9252
16 EMMA CHANDLER 770 FARMINGTON MO 19218
17 KEITON HALEY 894 MOORE OK 9523
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

87 Market Lamb Group 2
RESERVE 1 HANNAH WHETSTONE 731 HOWARD KS 8010
CHAMPION
2 BECCA PAINE 809 HUTCHINSON KS 9005
3 MASON MILLER 752 HUNTINGTON 1IN 35785
4 SYDNI CASE 535 WELLSTON OK 2010
5 HAYLEIGH WEMPE 983 BALDWIN CITY KS 1903
6 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC 164
7 GRADY ALLEN 706 GARDNER KS E955
8 CALEB DECHANT 530 GOODLAND  KS 19069
9 HAVEN JOHNSON 870 ASSARIA KS 56541
10 KELSEY SWONGER 985 BALDWIN CITY KS 1917
11 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC 8244
12 CAROLINE GROTH 739 LEXINGTON  KY 7901
13 DALTON DOUGLASS 981 BALDWIN CITY KS 1909
14 KENNEDY COFFIN 792 MC LOUTH KS 9156
15 HAYLIE WALKER 937 SALEM IN 88715
88 Best Fleece Group
1 LOGAN CORZATT 748 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 1951
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